
 

10am Sunday Service Teams: June-December 2024 
 

Date Welcome Refreshments Laundry 

Sunday 23rd June Lucy Brown & Pauline Dexter James Edmonds, J Haywood, Barbara Langley Trish McElroy 

Sunday 30th June Helen & Neil Emery  Paul & Mary Aplin, Helen Jeffries Yvonne Emery 

Sunday 7th July Super Stars Dave & Rose Bradley, Heidi Wallace  Margaret Bryans 

Sunday 14th July Chris & Dave Appleby Mitch & Emily Chantler, Lucy Kearns Irene Watson 

Sunday 21st July Sharon Broomhall & Cathy Li Ron & Jo Prince, Hannah Price Betty Golding 

Sunday 28th July Dave & Rose Bradley Hayley & Zara Tennant, Ellen Minton Trish McElroy 

Sunday 4th August Jane Parkes & Sue Fisher Barbara Langley, Brian Buckley, Ruth Broome Yvonne Emery 

Sunday 11th August Joe & Fay Robinson Paul & Mary Aplin, Helen Jeffries Irene Watson 

Sunday 18th August No service – Chasewater Walk 

Sunday 25th August Ruth Broome & Pauline Dexter Dave & Rose Bradley, Lucy Kearns Margaret Bryans 

Sunday 1st September Ron & Jo Prince Mitch & Emily Chantler, Ruth Broome Betty Golding 

Sunday 8th September – 10am refreshments 
please before 11am coach to Cheltenham 

Helen & Neil Emery J Haywood, Trish McElroy, Margaret Bryans, Trish McElroy 

Sunday 15th September F’n’F#1 Hayley & Zara Tennant, Heidi Wallace Irene Watson 

Sunday 22nd September Lucy Brown & Sue Fisher Ron & Jo Prince, Lucy Brown Betty Golding 

Sunday 29th September Chris & Dave Appleby Barbara Langley, Hannah Price, Ellen Minton Yvonne Emery 

Sunday 6th October Sharon Broomhall & Cathy Li Paul & Mary Aplin, Helen Jeffries Trish McElroy 

Sunday 13th October Super Stars Brian Buckley, Trish McElroy, Margaret Bryans Margaret Bryans 

Sunday 20th October Joe & Fay Robinson  Ruth Broome, J Haywood, Heidi Wallace Irene Watson 

Sunday 27th October Jane Parkes & Barbara-Ann Dave & Rose Bradley, Lucy Brown Betty Golding 

Sunday 3rd November Dave & Rose Bradley Hayley & Zara Tennant, Lucy Kearns Yvonne Emery 

Sunday 10th November Remembrance Sunday 

Sunday 17th November Ron & Jo Prince Mitch, Emily & Eva Chantler? Trish McElroy 

Sunday 24th November Pauline Dexter & Sharon Broomhall Hannah Price, Brian Buckley, Ruth Broome, Irene Watson 

Sunday 1st December Helen & Neil Emery Paul & Mary Aplin, Helen Jeffries Yvonne Emery 

Sunday 8th December F’n’F#1 Dave & Rose Bradley, Lucy Brown Betty Golding 

Sunday 15th December – 6pm Carol Service Chris & Dave Appleby Ron & Jo Prince, Barbara Langley Margaret Bryans 

Sunday 22nd December Ruth Broome & Sue Fisher Trish McElroy, Ellen Minton, Heidi Wallace Trish McElroy 


